

**SENATE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 2003 SENATE BILL 326**

January 14, 2004 - Offered by COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS  
AND INSURANCE.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 1, line 2: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

3 **2.** Page 1, line 4: after “a name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

4 **3.** Page 2, line 2: after “**name**” insert “, **logo, or symbol**”.

5 **4.** Page 2, line 3: after “NAME” insert “, LOGO, OR SYMBOL”.

6 **5.** Page 2, line 4: after “use the name” insert “, logo, or symbol, or any  
7 combination thereof.”.

8 **6.** Page 2, line 4: delete “a name” and substitute “any name, logo, or symbol,  
9 or any combination thereof.”.

10 **7.** Page 2, line 4: after “to the name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

11 **8.** Page 2, line 17: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

1           **9.** Page 3, line 4: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol, or any combination  
2 thereof,”.

3           **10.** Page 3, line 5: delete “a name” and substitute “any name, logo, or symbol,  
4 or any combination thereof,”.

5           **11.** Page 3, line 5: after “the name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

6           **12.** Page 3, line 17: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

7           **13.** Page 3, line 23: after “NAME” insert “, LOGO, OR SYMBOL”.

8           **14.** Page 3, line 24: after “the name” insert “, logo, or symbol, or any  
9 combination thereof,”.

10          **15.** Page 3, line 24: delete “a name” and substitute “any name, logo, or symbol,  
11 or any combination thereof,”.

12          **16.** Page 3, line 25: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

13          **17.** Page 4, line 12: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

14          **18.** Page 4, line 18: after “**name**” insert “, **logo, or symbol**”.

15          **19.** Page 4, line 19: after “NAME” insert “, LOGO, OR SYMBOL”.

16          **20.** Page 4, line 20: before “of a bank, or” insert “, logo, or symbol, or any  
17 combination thereof,”.

18          **21.** Page 4, line 20: delete “a name” and substitute “any name, logo, or symbol,  
19 or any combination thereof,”.

20          **22.** Page 4, line 20: after “the name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

21          **23.** Page 5, line 8: after “name” insert “, logo, or symbol”.

22

(END)